
2022/03/13 (Sun) 2022/03/14 (Mon)~
さっぽろばんけいスキー場（北海道）
第40回JSBAスノーボード選手権大会

Senior-Men
OFFICIAL Startlist HALFPIPEMen

Technical Supervisor
Cheif of Race

Chief of Course
Start Ref.
Finish Ref.

Head Judge
Assistant HJ

Judge 1
2
3
4
5
6

Tabulator

西田 好一（IJC）
星野　克彦(HSBA)
小元 聡（IJC）

竹内 誠（IJC）
落合 伸光（IJC）
吉田 勉（IJC）
塩谷 眞吾（IJC）

佐々木 藍（DSU）
03/13 03/14
16:30〜 9:15〜

The Course

Length
Width
Inclination
Height
Deck
Event Grade
Women's PT Valu
Men's PT Valu

Pro Trial
Pro Trial

th (to be in TOP)
th (to be in TOP)

全日本選手権
PRO
:PRO
:

8
8

AMA
:AMA
:

Ban.Kハーフパイプ

150m
20m

6m
5m

FeaturesSpec.

Event Date
Start Time
Weather

START BIB NAME REGISTERED NAME CODE REG SESSION HEATRANKYEAR TEAMCATEGORY

1 044 平岩 和貴R
e

ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ* 199550004163 東海 チーム嵐 54Senior-Men
2 043 今野 潤一R

e
ｺﾝﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ* 201530005763 関東 Area51s 47Senior-Men

3 042 阿部 裕R
e

ｱﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｼ* 202040008963 中部 ムラサキスポーツ中 47Senior-Men
4 041 長谷川 哲哉R

e
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾃﾂﾔ* 201650005263 東海 TEAM MORISPO 41Senior-Men

Session Total : 4

Total : 4
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